
ESKOM TRANSMISSION TENDER PUBLICATION NOTICE

RFP NUMBER: MWP1970TX

RFP ISSUE DATE: 15 JUNE 2023

RFP CLARIFICATION MEETING DATE: 28 JUNE 2023; 11h00 AM SAST

RFP CLOSING DATE: 01 AUGUST 2023; 10H00 AM SAST

REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL 

FOR

THE ESTABLISHMENT OF AN ENABLING AGREEMENT FOR THE DESIGN, 
MANUFACTURING, TESTING, DELIVERY, INSTALLATION, COMMISSIONING, SUPPORT 

AND TRAINING ON OPERATIONAL TECHNOLOGIES OVER INTERNET PROTOCOL / MULTI-
PROTOCOL LABEL SWITCHING (OT IP/MPLS) FOR ESKOM ON AN “AS AND WHEN” 

REQUIRED BASIS FOR A PERIOD OF TEN (10) YEARS.



RFP ADVERTISEMENT LINK

CLICK ON THE LINK BELOW TO ACCESS THE RFP 

ON THE ESKOM WEBSITE::

https://tenderbulletin.eskom.co.za/Tenders/Docs?TENDERID=73708

https://tenderbulletin.eskom.co.za/Tenders/Docs?TENDERID=73708


CLARIFCATION MEETING DETAILS

Compulsory clarification meeting details as follows:

Date: 28 June 2023

Time: 11h00

Venue: MS Teams

CLICK ON THE LINK BELOW TO ATTEND THE MEETING

Microsoft Teams meeting 

Join on your computer, mobile app or room device 

Click here to join the meeting

Meeting ID: 342 878 302 534 

Passcode: MpCTG3 

Download Teams | Join on the web

Or call in (audio only)

+27 21 834 0825,,462249268# South Africa, Cape Town 

Phone Conference ID: 462 249 268# 

Find a local number | Reset PIN

Learn More | Meeting options

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_NTQ1MjEyODgtOTdlMS00OGZlLTkzZjItMDYyOTliNzYxNDg2%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%2293aedbdc-cc67-4652-aa12-d250a876ae79%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2242db098b-8185-42c8-b1b2-ed2558a89ad3%22%7d
https://www.microsoft.com/en-us/microsoft-teams/download-app
https://www.microsoft.com/microsoft-teams/join-a-meeting
tel:+27218340825,,462249268# 
https://dialin.teams.microsoft.com/54a2505a-8a15-4cfc-8247-9aaee6aa3a4c?id=462249268
https://dialin.teams.microsoft.com/usp/pstnconferencing
https://aka.ms/JoinTeamsMeeting
https://teams.microsoft.com/meetingOptions/?organizerId=42db098b-8185-42c8-b1b2-ed2558a89ad3&tenantId=93aedbdc-cc67-4652-aa12-d250a876ae79&threadId=19_meeting_NTQ1MjEyODgtOTdlMS00OGZlLTkzZjItMDYyOTliNzYxNDg2@thread.v2&messageId=0&language=en-US


Eskom Representative Details

 The Employer is Eskom Holdings SOC Ltd

 The Eskom Representative is: Name: Themba Ntuli

 Tel: 011 800 6326

E-mail: Themba.ntuli1@eskom.co.za

mailto:Themba.ntuli1@eskom.co.za


Conclusion


